LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

SECTEUR A COMPETITION CADETS
ESPOIR

09.04.2022
Epreuves
-57 L 4
CATILLON Anais (87, AQU) J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO
'70 A4
+10pts) MEZIANI Aicha (87, AQU) ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
LAFARGE Enora (87, AQU) JC AS ST JUNIEN
'46 v
+10pts) PAPON Louis (87, AQU) ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
-50 v
@ (27pt) PUGELLIER Baptiste (87, AQU) JC AS ST JUNIEN
'55 hd
5 (+10pts) BASSARD Paul (87, AQU) RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

NC DELAUTRETTE Noha (87, AQU) JC AS ST JUNIEN



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-60

BERGEMINE Alexandre (87, AQU)

BERNAUDEAU Antoine (87, AQU)

EL HANI Ibrahim (87, AQU)

ROUVERY Vivien (87, AQU)

ESTUME PIERRE LOUIS Rodman Denis (87, AQU)

MAROKI Salim (87, AQU)

BEY Julien (87, AQU)

-73

J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO

JUDO CLUB CHATELAUD

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

JC ST YRIEIX

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU TAURION



